SHCS, M2.5 x 0.45 x 5 mm LG
{MSCS2505BLK-10C61

GUIDE CAMERA
NOT SHOWN

=— 0
(x14268) AR ‘K///—F3 AXIS
BEFORE 0
MOD I F I CAT ION
x14269 / /

INJECTION OPTICS &
MOUNT ING ASSEMBLY

2X SHCS, 4-40 x 1/4 LG
//F [96006A210]

~ 2X SHCS, 4-40 x 5/16 LG
////_ [96006A211]

2X SHCS, 2-56 x 3716 LG
§SSB0203-10A1}

ADD #2 WASHERS AS
NECESSARY [96765A105]

2X SHCS, 4-40 x 374 LG
§SSB0409-10A4}

MAGNET VANE SENSOR,
HONEYWELL #SR17C-J6

2X SHCS, 4-40 x 1/4 LG
[96006A210]

(x14267) 2X SPACER,

NO. 4 x 1/4 OD x
7/16 LG, ALUM
[92510A050]

AFTER
MODIFICATION

22990 &K

(TBD ATN
(+23001) THIS POSITION)
INSTRUMENT AX1S ///

—
—
—
—
-
—
—
—
-

3X SHCS, 4-40 (x 3/8 LG)

USE EITHER 5/16 -OR- 5/8 AS ORDERED
3X SHCS, 4-40 x 5/8 LG
STEPPER MOTOR LINEAR ACTUATOR, SIZE 11, 1SSB04010-10A4 14
KAYDON KERK #E28H49-2.1-064ENG

(w/"BLACK ICE*" LEADSCREW & MATCHING

MINI NTB FLANGE MOUNT ANTI|-BACKLASH NUT)

S 2x SHCS, 4-40 x
> 5/16 LG
- [96006A211]
%22942
x22989

x22943
*x22944
*x22945

2X SHCS, 4-40 x 1/4 LG
[96006A210] -

e e — 2

LOW PROFILE SLIDE,
3* TRAVEL, [6203K67]
NOTES:

1. ALL ATTACHING HARDWARE IS BLACK OXIDE SS. *22946

x22948
LEGEND:

*

STEWARD OBSERVATORY DRAWING NO.s
[ ] - McMASTER-CARR PART NO.s

{ 1 = FASTENER-EXPRESS PART NO.s _//J
SHCS = SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW USE EXISTING 8-32 SHCSs

BHCS = BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW

\\—ZX SHCS, 4-40 x 5/8 LG
1SSB04010-10A43

SHCS, 4-40 x 5/16 LG
[96006A211]

#4 FLAT WASHER
[96765A110]

#10 FLAT WASHER
[96765A125]

EXISTING BAFFLE

REVISIONS
LTR DESCRIPTION DATE REVISED BY |APPROVED BY
A | INITIAL RELEASE 10/08/12] - -

4X BHCS, 2-56 x 1/4 LG
{BSB0204-10B61

X (22947) (22992-1 THRU -4)

4th SLIT

MMT

MAESTRO

INJECTION OPTICS

SLIT DISK CARRIAGE MODULAR ASSEMBLY

RNAGY 10,/08/12 DRAWING NO. REVISION

23001 A



